Piehled :
1995 Il.roénik
1996 Il.roénik
1997 lll.roénik
1998 IV.ro¢nik
1999 V.roénik
2000 VlI.roénik
2001 VIl.roénik
2002 VIil.roénik
2003 IX.roénik
2004 X.ro€nik
2005 Xl.roénik
2006 Xll.roénik
2007 Xlll.roénik
2008 XIV.roénil
2009 XV.roénik
2010 XVLl.ro¢nil
2011 XVIl.roéni
2012 XVIll.roén
2013 XVIIl.ro¢r
2014 nekonano
2015 XX.roénik
2016 XXl.ro¢nil
2017 XXIl.roéni
2018 XXIll.ro¢.
2019 XXIV.rog.
2020 nekonano
2021 nekonano
2022 XXV.roc.
2023 XXVLI.rog.
2024 nekonano
2025 XXVIl.rog.

ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast

ucast
Ucast
ucast
Ucast
ucast

Ucast

ucast

ucast

Memorial K.Krohna - Dédkiada - statistické udaje

13 druzstev
16 druzstev
20 druzstev
15 druzstev
20 druzstev
17 druzstev
12 druzstev
7 druzstev
10 druzstev
7 druzstev
9 druzstev
7 druzstev
8 druzstev
11 druzstev
13 druzstev
5 druzstev
8 druzstev
11 druzstev
10 druzstev

7 druzstev
10 druzstev
9 druzstev
7 druzstev
10 druzstev

13 druzstev
9 druzstev

5 druzstev

Nejstarsi zavodnici :
(od roku 1997)

1997 Mostek Jaroslav
1998 Mostek Jaroslav
1999 ProSek Ladislav
2000 Sima Milou$
2001 Kohout Vaclav
2002 Mostek Jaroslav
2003 Mostek Jaroslav
2004 Mostek Jaroslav
2005 Mostek Jaroslav
2006 Mostek Jaroslav
2007 Mostek Jaroslav
2008 Mostek Jaroslav
2009 Mostek Jaroslav
2010 Mostek Jaroslav

SDH Lib¢ice n/VIt.
SDH Libcice n/Vit.

SDH Lhota
SDH Lhota
SDH Lhota

SDH Libcice n/Vit.
SDH Lib¢ice n/VIt.
SDH Libcice n/Vit.
SDH Lib¢ice n/VIt.
SDH Libcice n/Vit.
SDH Lib¢ice n/VIt.
SDH Libcice n/Vit.
SDH Lib¢ice n/VIt.
SDH Libcice n/Vit.

2011 Styler Josef SDH Uzice
2012 Humpl Pavel SDH Uzice
2013 Humpl Pavel SDH Uzice
2014 nekonano

2015 Humpl Pavel SDH Uzice
2016 Humpl Pavel SDH Uzice
2017 Urie Jifi SDH Plchov
2018 Humpl Pavel SDH Uzice
2019 Urie Jifi SDH Plchov
2020 nekonano

2021 nekonano

2022 Dvorak Jaroslav SDH Plchov
2023 Dvorak Jaroslav SDH Plchov
2024 nekonano

2025 Dvorak Jaroslav SDH Plchov

let
66
67
75
75
76
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
73
69
70

71
72
70
74
72

69
70

72



Vitézové :

1995 HZSP K:auc€uk Kralupy 41,51 sek Nejstarsi druzstvo — 7 élent

1996 HZSP Kaucuk Kralupy 46,98 (od roku 1998) priim
1997 HZSP K:auc€uk Kralupy 39,78

1998 HZSP K:aucuk Kralupy 44,04 1998 SDH Pichov 363 52
1999 SDH Lhota 4717 1999 SDH Lhota ll 469 67
2000 SDH Velvary 46,48 2000 SDH Lhota Il 471 67
2001 HZSP Kauc&uk Kralupy 41,02 2001 SDH Lhota ll 446 64
2002 SDH Velvary 38,92 2002 SDH Lib¢ice nad/VIt. 315 45
2003 SDH Velvary 43,71 2003 SDH Klobuky 385 55
2004 SDH Vellvary 87 38,28 2004 SDH Lib¢ice nad/VIt. 328 a7
2005 SDH Vellvary 87 37,58 2005 SDH Klobuky 430 61
2006 SDH Uzice (ME) 42,2 2006 SDH Lib¢ice nad/VIt. 376 54
2007 SDH Velvary 36,22 2007 SDH Libcice nad/Vlt. 386 55
2008 SDH Uzice (ME) 37,24 2008 SDH Libgice nad/VIt. 379 54
2009 SDH Hrobce (LT) 31,75 2009 SDH Libgice nad/Vlt. 345 50
2010 SDH Uziice 39,05 2010 SDH Libgice nad/VIt. 350 50
2011 SDH Uzice (ME) 36,02 2011 SDH Lib¢ice nad/Vlt. 343 49
2012 SDH Hrobce (LT) 21,54 ruéné mér. 2012 SDH PIchov 328 47
2013 SDH Hrobce (LT) 28,76 rekord 2013 SDH Plchov 316 45
2014 nekonano 2014 nekonano

2015 SDH Uzice (ME) 35,27 2015 SDH Plchov 424 61
2016 SDH Uzice (ME) 35,68 2016 SDH PIchov 378 54
2017 SDH Uzice (ME) 31,32 2017 SDH Plchov 397 57
2018 SDH Uzice (ME) 32,03 2018 SDH PIchov 390 56
2019 SDH Velvary 90 31,91 2019 SDH PIchov 394 56
2020 nekonano 2020 nekonano

2021 nekonano 2021 nekonano

2022 SDH Velvary 2000 29,93 2022 SDH Lhota 406 58
2023 SDH Velvary 87 33,61 2023 SDH Lhota 362 52
2024 nekonano 2024 nekonano

2025 SDH Velvary 2000 29,61 2025 SDH Pichov 395 56



